U.S. BAN		\09:51 RCVD			
P.O. Bes 279 Beaverton, OR 97005 503-646-7300 Or 800-526-0277	U.S. Bank Of Was	hington, Nati	ional Ass	ociation	
The undersigned as Trustee or Suc	cessor Trustee under that cer	tain Deed of Trus	t described a	s follows:	
Record#: Amount: County:	96934 \$20,630.00 Klamath	Record Date: Doc Date: Time:		Ma	rch 27, 199 rch 24, 199
State: Grantor:	Oregon	Book#:	M95	Page#: s J Soyland & Ji	713
As: Trustee:		U.S. Bar		As Tenants By	
Beneficiary: Successor To:				ington, National es National Ban	
Beneficiary:	Trust have been fully satisfi	, a written request ed, does hereby gr	United State to reconvey, ant, bargain,	reciting that the sell and reconve	k Of Oreg
Beneficiary: Successor To: Having received from the Benefici obligations secured by the Deed of unto the parties entitled thereto all	Trust have been fully satisfi	, a written request ed, does hereby gr	United State to reconvey, ant, bargain, cquired by sa 	es National Ban reciting that the sell and reconve aid Trustee(s)	k Of Orego
Beneficiary: Successor To: Having received from the Benefici obligations secured by the Deed of unto the parties entitled thereto all under said Deed of Trust.	Trust have been fully satisfi	, a written request ed, does hereby gr h was heretofore a	United State to reconvey, ant, bargain, cquired by se 	reciting that the sell and reconver aid Trustee(s)	k Of Oreg
Beneficiary: Successor To: Having received from the Benefici obligations secured by the Deed of unto the parties entitled thereto all under said Deed of Trust. Date: July 07, 1995 STATE OF Oregon)	Trust have been fully satisfi right, title and interest which	, a written request ed, does hereby gr h was heretofore a	United State to reconvey, ant, bargain, cquired by se 	reciting that the sell and reconve aid Trustee(s)	k Of Oreg
Beneficiary: Successor To: Having received from the Benefici obligations secured by the Deed of unto the parties entitled thereto all under said Deed of Trust. Date: July 07, 1995 STATE OF Oregon Number of the parties of the part of the	Trust have been fully satisfi	, a written request ed, does hereby gr h was heretofore a	United State to reconvey, ant, bargain, cquired by se 	reciting that the sell and reconve aid Trustee(s)	k Of Oreg
Beneficiary:Successor To:Having received from the Beneficiobligations secured by the Deed ofunto the parties entitled thereto allunder said Deed of Trust.Date:July 07, 1995STATE OFOregon	Trust have been fully satisfi right, title and interest which)ss JULY , 1995 duly commissioned and ve Officer of the corporation	, a written request ed, does hereby gn h was heretofore a U.S. Bau before me, the un sworn, personally that executed the	United State to reconvey, ant, bargain, cquired by sa Jay D Jay D Administ Administ hk of Washing dersigned, a foregoing in	es National Ban reciting that the , sell and reconve aid Trustee(s) <u><i>Mitchell Jr.</i></u> trative Officer gton, National Asso Notary Public Jay D Mitchell J strument, and	k Of Oreg ry, ciation Jr.

BY: Richard Scott Derby Commission expires: August 1,1997	For County Recording Information Only!
Notary Seal	ן <u>ו</u>
OFFICIAL SEAL RICHARD SCOTT DERBY NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 026808 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES AUG. 1, 1997	STATE OF OREGON. County of Klamath Filed for record at request of:
After Recording Return to:	US Bank
THOMAS J SOYLAND	on this <u>13th</u> day of <u>July</u> A.D. 19 <u>95</u> at <u>9:51</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M, and duly recorded
815 LOMA LINDA DR	in Vol. <u>M95</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page 18130 Bernetha G. Letsch County Cherk.
KLAMATH FALLS OR, 97601	By Anthe Alla Deputy.
00259213909001	Fee, \$10.00